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Results - Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AGLEN1 1:41.47

25.72 29.13 21.2425.38

ALEESW-MV2 1:41.67

26.17 27.60 23.8424.06

ASMVIL-MV3 1:41.96

26.63 29.12 22.8323.38

AROCKH4 1:42.44

26.39 28.90 22.0625.09

AST-MV5 1:43.60

28.20 29.52 22.2823.60

AKHS6 1:45.35

27.51 29.21 23.2525.38

ASMCOT7 1:50.16

29.23 31.20 24.8624.87

AROCKB8 1:53.25

30.76 31.34 24.7826.37

B - Final

AOZARK9 1:51.56

30.13 32.57 22.0626.80

ALEES-MV10 1:53.70

30.30 30.16 25.9627.28

AWARR-MV11 1:55.42

ANKC-MV12 1:58.61

33.78 32.01 25.5927.23

ASVHS-MV13 1:58.77

32.32 30.46 26.2929.70

ALROG14 1:59.56

30.90 34.96 29.8523.85

ALIBN15 2:00.61

28.37 37.28 25.5529.41

AOP-MV16 2:07.52

33.22 35.78 26.4032.12

C - Final

BLEESW-MV17 x1:52.39

1:52.52

AREPUB18 2:07.65

30.31 35.61 32.3429.39

BKHS19 x2:11.48

33.77 36.05 30.4231.24

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMVIL-MV 16Noll, Nathan R1 1:46.20

25.14 27.60 26.6326.83

LROGAtwood, Andrew2 1:48.84

25.68 28.37 26.7628.03

GLENJasinski, Michael3 1:49.10

25.87 28.23 25.8929.11

LEESW-MVKurucz, Leo4 1:49.13

25.84 28.46 26.9627.87

GLENMcNew, Colin5 1:50.58

25.83 28.48 27.3528.92

KHSDoll, Scott6 1:50.89

25.67 28.85 27.5128.86

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach7 1:53.08

26.21 28.13 29.6129.13

KHSWoods, Carter8 1:59.28

26.81 29.18 32.2031.09

B - Final

GLENChadwell, Lucas9 1:53.57

26.02 29.04 28.4730.04

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb10 1:53.89

26.63 28.95 28.7529.56

ROCKHSmith, Carson11 1:54.91

26.01 28.67 30.3529.88

ST-MVPittala, Matt12 1:57.23

26.14 28.91 32.1630.02

ROCKHHawn, Adam13 1:58.47

26.35 29.62 31.1231.38

OZARKSchamma, Blake14 1:59.44

26.58 29.48 31.6631.72

ROCKHSojka, Thomas15 1:59.95

26.97 29.94 31.4031.64

ROCKHManning, Reece16 2:00.74

27.14 30.71 30.9131.98

C - Final

KHSMeyer, Reese17 1:58.38

27.97 30.49 29.6630.26

KHSMcBride, Ridge18 1:59.79

27.76 30.34 31.0030.69

WARR-MVVernon, Hayden19 2:03.44

28.11 31.48 31.1132.74

LEES-MVNofziger, Quinton20 2:04.23

28.70 31.37 31.8832.28

ROCKBBrandmeyer, Gus21 2:05.05

27.71 31.31 33.1632.87

ST-MVWilliams, Colby22 2:07.44

28.53 31.71 33.7233.48

SMCOT 16Scholl, Hunter23 2:10.60

29.62 33.78 33.1234.08

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OP-MVHill, Robbie1 1:54.96

23.79 28.30 28.2834.59

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb2 1:58.83

25.18 30.29 28.6334.73

ROCKHTietjen, John3 2:04.39

25.86 32.46 27.4538.62

LIBN 17Bosse, Adam4 2:07.02

26.58 33.82 28.0838.54

LEESW-MVBichsel, Connor5 2:07.49

27.44 33.07 29.8537.13

LIBN 15Augustine, Andrew6 2:08.66

29.10 33.66 30.0835.82

SVHS-MV 16Gould, Ben7 2:08.90

28.27 32.25 31.2937.09

LIBN 16Beagle, Talon8 2:15.34

29.71 35.34 31.6838.61

B - Final

LEESW-MVMartin, Dan9 2:15.21

28.29 36.70 30.6939.53

ROCKHWalker, Jake10 2:16.34

28.32 35.58 31.6440.80

LSWB-MVWaller, Garrett11 2:16.59

29.12 35.73 32.0439.70

NKC-MVNelson, Andrew12 2:16.60

30.58 34.51 32.7438.77

ST-MVCallaway, Jase13 2:17.15

29.98 34.91 30.1242.14

ROCKBSalido, Nicholas14 2:22.39

29.57 37.41 32.2143.20

LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R15 2:22.57

31.92 39.86 32.4438.35

LEESW-MVSahudin, Ethan16 2:23.75

30.04 38.27 36.3139.13

C - Final

ROCKHDeVreugd, Joey17 2:21.71

29.61 35.82 32.4243.86

WARR-MVLockard, Christian18 2:22.80

28.22 38.11 31.3845.09

OZARKCrisp, Trenton19 2:23.39

31.80 37.07 32.7841.74

ROCKHBrisch, Sammy20 2:24.30

28.83 37.69 30.5247.26

SMCOT 16Pilliard, Lowell21 2:25.86

31.9942.80

ST-MVWheeler, Peyton22 2:27.63

29.98 38.35 36.6142.69

LEES-MVBradshaw, Andrew23 2:28.65

30.49 36.12 34.8247.22

GLENGoslee, Mason24 2:33.65

33.79 38.45 36.4844.93

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OZARKChrestman, Caleb1 22.40

ROCKHFrancois, Caden2 22.99

GLENFlouer, Trey3 23.05

GLENMcIllwain, Andrew4 23.17

GLENBeatty, Jack5 23.32

ROCKHTietjen, Tommy6 23.40

ST-MVVerwers, Nick7 23.51

SMVIL-MV 15Ruff, Kolby8 23.53

B - Final

SMVIL-MV 15Fugett, Ray9 23.23

KHSHoffman, Adam10 23.82

WINN-MVJohnson, Brennen11 23.92

ST-MVDuffy, Jack12 23.98

OP-MVVanderbeek, Tony13 24.06

ROCKHMcAnany, Jack14 24.09

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick15 24.22

LEESW-MVLilly, Blake16 24.39
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C - Final ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

C - Final

ST-MVRoberts, Joe17 23.63

LEESW-MVBushek, Roman18 24.51

LIBN 16Anderson-Jones, Jake19 24.54

SVHS-MV 18Wright, Darren20 24.58

ROCKHSojka, Thomas21 24.62

LEES-MVWilburn, Hudson J22 24.80

OP-MVBraudrick, Max23 25.11

LIBN 16Morrow, Kegan24 25.87

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMVIL-MV 16Noll, Nathan R1 52.19

24.68 27.51

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb2 52.53

25.01 27.52

LROGAtwood, Andrew3 52.62

24.95 27.67

ST-MVAdamson, Spencer4 53.46

25.01 28.45

SMCOT 17Acosta, Jeremy5 55.93

25.39 30.54

ROCKHFrancois, Caden6 56.82

26.56 30.26

ROCKHNabulsi, Sayf7 57.04

26.99 30.05

KHSWoods, Carter8 59.11

28.15 30.96

B - Final

KHSBrant, Micah9 58.06

26.84 31.22

SMVIL-MV 15Fugett, Ray10 59.29

27.62 31.67

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton11 59.66

27.47 32.19

LEESW-MVWeatherby, Conner12 59.68

27.73 31.95

OZARKSchamma, Blake13 1:01.12

28.06 33.06

ROCKHMackey, Ryan14 1:01.20

28.30 32.90

LEES-MVWilburn, Hudson J15 1:02.02

29.01 33.01

LSWB-MVWaller, Garrett16 1:04.14

30.84 33.30

C - Final

LSWB-MVAdams, Zach17 1:01.74

28.98 32.76

OZARKEisenmann, Graham18 1:02.73

29.75 32.98

ROCKHSlaney, Mike19 1:03.05

29.77 33.28

GLENSheets, Mason20 1:03.27

28.97 34.30

LIBN 14Proden, Zakery21 1:03.83

29.80 34.03

ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob22 1:04.04

29.34 34.70

WINN-MVDial, Sullivan23 1:04.09

29.53 34.56

LEESW-MVJansen, Jimmie24 1:04.74

30.07 34.67

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLENJasinski, Michael1 49.37

24.70 24.67

OZARKChrestman, Caleb2 49.55

24.31 25.24

LEESW-MVKurucz, Leo3 49.91

24.60 25.31

ROCKHTietjen, John4 50.29

24.37 25.92

ROCKHNill, Dylan5 50.42

24.53 25.89

ROCKHTietjen, Tommy6 50.51

24.53 25.98

KHSSloan, Vaughn7 50.79

24.61 26.18

GLENBeatty, Jack8 50.80

24.56 26.24

B - Final

SMVIL-MV 15Ruff, Kolby9 50.72

25.02 25.70

ST-MVVerwers, Nick10 50.87

24.36 26.51

GLENChadwell, Lucas11 50.89

24.88 26.01

SVHS-MV 16Gould, Ben12 52.17

25.31 26.86

ROCKHMcAnany, Jack13 52.59

25.23 27.36

LIBN 16Anderson-Jones, Jake14 53.71

26.31 27.40

ST-MVPittala, Matt15 53.75

25.94 27.81

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas16 54.95

26.65 28.30

C - Final

SMVIL-MV 15Bell, Brady17 53.27

25.66 27.61

WARR-MVElliott, Zac18 53.49

25.86 27.63

KHSHoffman, Adam19 54.34

26.08 28.26

LEES-MVNofziger, Quinton20 54.76

26.45 28.31

LEESW-MVLilly, Blake21 55.26

26.90 28.36

WARR-MVLockard, Christian22 56.51

27.08 29.43

GLENTalburt, Jackson23 58.29

27.75 30.54

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLENMcNew, Colin1 4:56.85

26.46 29.46 30.4429.77

30.66 30.36 30.92 30.95

30.18 27.65

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach2 4:57.45

26.64 28.87 30.2030.07

30.19 30.08 30.33 30.44

30.35 30.28

KHSDoll, Scott3 4:59.69

27.00 29.71 31.1330.12

30.43 31.13 30.71 30.71

30.79 27.96

LIBN 17Bosse, Adam4 5:00.84

26.68 29.49 31.3230.52

31.20 31.20 31.25 30.78

30.42 27.98

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb5 5:08.93

27.47 29.84 31.6530.57

30.72 31.70 31.57 31.86

32.15 31.40

SMCOT 14Pilliard, Clay6 5:10.58

27.89 30.62 31.3230.91

31.90 31.76 31.69 31.59

31.61 31.29

ROCKHSmith, Carson7 5:29.15

27.61 31.49 33.0332.11

33.03 33.81 34.74 34.83

35.03 33.47

ROCKHBrisch, Sammy8 5:37.14

29.39 32.10 34.0933.96

34.87 35.94 34.51 34.50

34.62 33.16

B - Final

KHSMeyer, Reese9 5:24.25

29.26 31.83 33.0932.98

33.07 33.03 33.12 32.96

32.85 32.06

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton10 5:36.50

28.84 31.82 33.0033.44

34.22 35.08 35.55 36.55

35.57 32.43

WARR-MVVernon, Hayden11 5:36.66

28.73 32.26 34.6034.51

34.61 34.99 35.92 34.95

34.70 31.39

LEESW-MVJansen, Jimmie12 5:37.15

30.08 32.62 34.2534.06

34.81 35.37 35.07 34.76

34.64 31.49
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B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

OZARKEisenmann, Graham13 5:40.04

30.61 34.23 35.8134.78

35.48 35.04 34.78 34.48

32.78 32.05

LIBN 16Beagle, Talon14 5:40.80

30.34 33.96 35.0935.04

34.92 35.24 34.78 34.52

34.46 32.45

ROCKHHurt, Tabor15 5:43.64

28.89 32.95 35.1034.29

35.55 35.74 35.83 35.85

35.02 34.42

GLENSheets, Mason16 5:52.10

30.15 33.13 36.0135.61

36.47 36.76 36.61 36.88

35.78 34.70

C - Final

KHSMcBride, Ridge17 5:34.27

29.10 32.78 33.6433.33

34.10 34.56 34.75 34.47

34.58 32.96

ROCKBSalido, Nicholas18 5:43.92

29.81 32.89 35.0734.77

35.04 35.04 35.11 34.96

36.36 34.87

GLENGillham, Sam19 5:52.96

31.82 35.21 36.1435.86

36.13 36.31 36.15 35.63

35.39 34.32

ROCKHDeVreugd, Joey20 5:53.92

29.38 34.19 36.5835.87

36.63 36.56 37.08 37.09

36.28 34.26

LEES-MVBorucki, Taitt J21 5:55.79

30.36 34.16 36.9735.80

36.89 36.49 37.45 37.26

36.90 33.51

LSWB-MVLoesch, Jacob22 5:57.79

30.19 34.17 36.3536.32

36.73 36.88 37.67 37.31

36.91 35.26

ROCKBRebman, George23 6:08.46

28.73 32.91 37.9536.13

37.59 37.95 39.77 39.95

39.89 37.59

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AGLEN1 1:30.08

22.81 22.61 22.1122.55

AROCKH2 1:32.18

23.28 23.08 22.8123.01

AOP-MV3 1:35.59

21.83 23.37 25.6524.74

ALEESW-MV4 1:36.62

24.72 24.22 23.6224.06

ASMCOT5 1:38.55

25.22 24.74 23.0625.53

ASVHS-MV6 1:39.99

24.89 26.46 23.1825.46

ALEES-MV7 1:40.58

25.14 25.48 25.7824.18

AST-MV--- DQ

24.03 23.58 23.3322.95

B - Final

AKHS9 1:38.43

25.03 24.46 24.1824.76

ALROG10 1:42.43

26.61 25.91 22.7227.19

AWINN-MV11 1:42.87

25.29 27.22 24.6225.74

ANKC-MV12 1:45.35

26.35 27.45 26.5624.99

AWARR-MV13 1:47.87

27.84 28.53 23.7227.78

AFLCN14 1:52.69

27.32 30.89 25.8228.66

AROCKB--- DQ

24.93 25.59 24.8424.24

C - Final

BLEESW-MV17 x1:43.04

26.56 25.76 25.1325.59

BGLEN18 x1:50.78

27.09 25.84 29.3928.46

BOZARK19 2:00.36

27.03 30.20 30.5732.56

BKHS--- DQ

29.09 32.56 27.9234.06

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OP-MVHill, Robbie1 51.37

24.61 26.76

GLENFlouer, Trey2 55.21

26.29 28.92

KHSSloan, Vaughn3 56.84

27.69 29.15

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick4 57.90

28.06 29.84

ST-MVAdamson, Spencer5 58.40

28.93 29.47

SMCOT 17Acosta, Jeremy6 58.75

28.35 30.40

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas7 59.05

28.66 30.39

ROCKHNabulsi, Sayf8 59.55

28.88 30.67

B - Final

ST-MVCallaway, Jase9 1:00.17

29.34 30.83

ROCKHHawn, Adam10 1:01.37

29.66 31.71

ST-MVGreen, Kellen11 1:01.49

29.41 32.08

KHSBrant, Micah12 1:04.11

31.08 33.03

KHSMoore, Peter13 1:04.56

31.39 33.17

LEESW-MVWeatherby, Conner14 1:07.13

31.68 35.45

SMCOT 14Pilliard, Clay15 1:08.69

33.01 35.68

ST-MVDuffy, Jack16 1:10.24

32.58 37.66

C - Final

REPUBMartin, Bryce17 1:04.28

30.85 33.43

LEES-MVFoster, Jack D18 1:04.29

31.04 33.25

LEES-MVFranciskato, Scott19 1:05.25

31.94 33.31

ROCKHSlaney, Mike20 1:05.98

32.40 33.58

ROCKBWolf, Tyler21 1:07.10

31.70 35.40

LEES-MVBradshaw, Andrew22 1:08.20

33.08 35.12

GLENMurray, Andre23 1:09.06

33.62 35.44

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIBN 15Augustine, Andrew1 1:03.58

29.97 33.61

SMVIL-MV 15Bell, Brady2 1:04.06

29.99 34.07

LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R3 1:04.66

30.28 34.38

GLENMcIllwain, Andrew4 1:04.68

29.79 34.89

LEESW-MVSahudin, Ethan5 1:06.56

30.64 35.92

WARR-MVElliott, Zac6 1:06.81

30.90 35.91

ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob7 1:08.71

31.77 36.94

LEESW-MVMartin, Dan8 1:09.30

32.30 37.00

B - Final

LEESW-MVBichsel, Connor9 1:05.52

31.14 34.38

ROCKHManning, Reece10 1:08.90

31.72 37.18

WINN-MVJohnson, Brennen11 1:08.95

31.02 37.93
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B - Final ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

ST-MVDuffy, Aidan12 1:09.44

32.12 37.32

ST-MVWilliams, Colby13 1:09.52

32.43 37.09

NKC-MVNelson, Andrew14 1:09.91

32.70 37.21

ROCKHWalker, Jake15 1:09.97

32.68 37.29

LEES-MVFisher, Ian--- DQ

33.15 38.10

C - Final

ST-MVHaynes, Ethan17 1:10.72

33.02 37.70

LEESW-MVMcCracken, Jacob18 1:11.59

33.05 38.54

ROCKHMackey, Ryan19 1:12.39

33.62 38.77

OZARKDean, Josh20 1:13.36

34.24 39.12

SMCOT 16Pilliard, Lowell21 1:13.50

34.96 38.54

LSWB-MVGallegos, Matthew22 1:15.52

35.25 40.27

OZARKCrisp, Trenton23 1:16.29

36.10 40.19

LSWB-MVHowser, Fineas24 1:18.78

35.47 43.31

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AROCKH1 3:16.92

23.71 49.37 49.5523.50

23.66 49.50 23.06 48.50

AGLEN2 3:20.64

24.44 50.91 49.9223.82

23.49 49.99 23.31 49.82

ASMVIL-MV3 3:20.90

22.92 47.65 50.7223.72

24.83 52.99 23.83 49.54

ALEESW-MV4 3:22.14

23.76 49.47 51.2924.51

24.71 52.01 23.87 49.37

AST-MV5 3:29.42

25.48 52.99 52.8825.36

25.14 53.57 23.56 49.98

AKHS6 3:29.48

25.60 53.65 52.6425.40

25.11 53.59 23.46 49.60

ALIBN7 3:30.99

25.88 53.23 54.3926.01

25.65 53.56 23.91 49.81

AOP-MV8 3:35.08

22.97 48.18 56.5726.42

27.50 57.61 24.66 52.72

B - Final

AOZARK9 3:42.21

25.77 54.40 1:00.3328.59

27.56 58.31 23.77 49.17

AREPUB10 3:57.38

29.58 1:03.33 57.2027.47

27.63 59.65 27.13 57.20

AWARR-MV11 3:58.41

26.94 57.38 1:03.6830.36

30.39 1:04.08 25.54 53.27

ALEES-MV12 3:58.51

28.73 1:00.20 1:01.6529.51

28.36 1:00.09 27.45 56.57

AWINN-MV13 4:07.25

30.83 1:04.63 1:02.1128.56

27.07 58.73 28.95 1:01.78

ALROG14 4:07.50

28.39 58.91 1:04.4030.42

31.17 1:07.38 27.15 56.81

ASMCOT15 4:07.57

28.80 1:01.83 1:02.9929.07

30.44 1:04.03 27.06 58.72

AROCKB--- DQ

26.48 55.55 56.8826.91

26.05 55.35 26.23 57.15

C - Final

BLEESW-MV17 x3:40.77

27.77 56.02 57.6927.27

26.45 54.07 25.51 52.99

BKHS18 x3:44.66

26.83 55.94 57.5526.97

26.60 56.12 25.27 55.05

BOZARK19 x4:01.98

28.34 59.73 1:02.0729.89

29.09 1:03.14 27.31 57.04

BGLEN20 x4:10.14

28.95 1:00.44 1:04.9730.17

30.91 1:04.20 28.05 1:00.53

AFLCN21 4:22.65

30.04 1:02.63 1:09.8334.27

30.63 1:06.53 29.21 1:03.66


